

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(M) No. 93/2024

Dilshada

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Ganie, Adv.

Vs.

Roshi Akther & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

24.04.2025

The matter is taken up out of turn.

List on 30th April 2025, higher up.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

24.04.2025

Altaf